
Study Leave – Grade Booster Sessions 

Subject Teacher Date/Time Focus 

Art & Design Mrs Flood U1 Mon p4, Tues p3+4, Wed p5, Thurs p1 
Advanced Higher 

Completing portfolio 

Art & Design Mrs Flood U1 Fri p5, after school, same as above  
Higher  

Revising written exam 

Art & Design Mr Hope Mon p5+6 or by personal appointment 
National 5 

Art and design studies 

Biology Ms Elder L1 Thursday 10th May p1,2,3,4 Nat 5 & Higher Exam prep 

Biology Ms Elder L1 Friday 11th May – all except p4 Nat 5 & Higher Exam prep 

Biology Ms Elder L1 Monday 14th May p6,7 Nat 5 & Higher Exam prep 

Business 

Management 
Miss Hodgson 

Thursday 17th May all periods bar p2 

Also study support after school 

Focus on pupil specific 

questions 

Administration  
Thursday 24th May all periods bar p2 

Also study support after school 

Focus on pupil specific 

questions 

Chemistry Mrs O’Malley Mon, Tues, Wed p6+7  Nat 5 & Higher revision 

Chemistry Mr Magee 
Mon, Tues, Wed p6+7 

Thurs p3+4, Fri p1+2 
Nat 5 & Higher revision 

Computing Miss Cassidy L14 Mon & Wed p6+7 How to answer exam Qs 

Computing Mrs McCaffrey L12 Tuesday p3+4 
Individual unit knowledge, 

coding worked examples 

Design & 

Manufacture 

Mr Borland 

Ms McLean 
Timetables periods Nat 5 / Higher theory 

Graphic 

Communication 

Ms Jardine 

Ms McLean 
Timetables periods Nat 5 / Higher theory 

Practical 

woodwork 

Mr Borland 

Ms Jardine 
Timetables periods Nat 5 / Higher theory 

French Mr Johnston U27 
Normal class time or Thurs after school 

until 3.30pm 
Exam prep 

French Mrs McEwan U23 
Normal class time or Wed after school 

until 4.30pm 
Exam prep 

Practical Cookery Mrs Seed L5 
Tues 29th May 2.00-3.40 

Wed 30th May 8.45-10.00 
Top Tips 

Practical Cookery Mrs Bissett L10 Wed 23rd May 10.50-12.20 Top Tips 

Health & Food 

Technology 
Miss Allan L7 

Tues 22nd May 8.45-10.00 

Thurs 24th May 2.22-2.50 
Top Tips 

Mathematics Ms Calder Thurs 3rd May p1-4 Exam Qs and help 

Mathematics Mr Breen Wed 2nd May p1-7 Exam Qs and help 

Modern Studies Mr Tolland U18 or U22 P4 Wed 9th May Exam technique 

Music Not applicable as exam takes place before study leave starts 

Drama 
Mrs Gammie 

Mrs Comrie 

Timetabled senior class times. Other 

times can be arranged with the 

teacher on an individual basis. 

Exam prep 

Physics Mr Smith M16 Monday - Friday 23 April - 27 April Nat 5 & Higher 

Physical 

Education 
Mrs Johnstone Tues p3/4, Fri p5 

Higher Scenarios, Past 

papers 

Physics  Monday - Friday 30 May- 02 May Nat 5 & Higher 

RMPS Higher 

Psychology 
Mrs Hope M26 17th May, 24th May 1.00-2.30 

Individual Behaviour 

Social Behaviour 

Nat 5 RMPS Mrs Hope M26 14th May, 21st May 10.45-11.45 Exam practice 

 


